
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Dino Sidhu 8 21/5:04.782 13.881 14.513 14.019 14.134 14.249

2 Zack Uzaini 5 21/5:10.721 13.875 14.796 14.052 14.196 14.374

3 Dixon Chen 7 21/5:13.996 14.206 14.952 14.284 14.522 14.694

4 Amirul Izhwan 3 20/5:00.017 14.276 15.001 14.324 14.509 14.682

5 Cikgu Rapi 9 20/5:03.263 14.357 15.163 14.454 14.596 14.792

6 Asoi 4 20/5:11.239 15.021 15.562 15.116 15.178 15.331

7 Marcus Tan 10 19/5:12.619 14.429 16.454 14.979 15.192 15.450

8 Alimiez 1 19/5:14.933 14.538 16.575 15.068 15.324 15.795

9 Zulkarnain Marzuki 2 17/5:08.976 15.585 18.175 16.259 17.037 17.761

10 Ryan Tan 6 11/2:51.839 15.256 15.622 15.381 15.525

Top Qualifiers 
Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Dino Sidhu 21/5:04.782 (1)

2 Zack Uzaini 21/5:10.721 (1)

3 Dixon Chen 21/5:13.996 (1)

4 Amirul Izhwan 20/5:00.017 (1)

5 Cikgu Rapi 20/5:03.263 (1)

6 Asoi 20/5:11.239 (1)

7 Marcus Tan 19/5:12.619 (1)

8 Alimiez 19/5:14.933 (1)

9 Zulkarnain Marzuki 17/5:08.976 (1)

10 Ryan Tan 11/2:51.839 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 2 :: Stock Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Alimiez Marzuki Izhwan Asoi Uzaini Tan Chen Sidhu Cikgu Rapi Tan

Lap 1 5/15.408
20/5:08.160

10/18.024
17/5:06.408

3/15.255
20/5:05.100

8/15.634
20/5:12.680

1/14.458
21/5:03.618

9/16.585
19/5:15.115

2/15.191
20/5:03.820

7/15.498
20/5:09.960

4/15.316
20/5:06.320

6/15.448
20/5:08.960

Lap 2 5/16.116
20/5:15.240

10/18.717
17/5:12.299

4/16.000
20/5:12.550

9/16.856
19/5:08.655

1/15.286
21/5:12.312

8/15.485
19/5:04.665

7/16.507
19/5:01.131

2/14.447
21/5:14.423

3/14.693
20/5:00.090

6/16.221
19/5:00.856

Lap 3 9/16.870
19/5:06.495

10/18.401
17/5:12.471

3/15.227
20/5:09.880

8/15.554
19/5:04.279

1/14.106
21/5:06.950

7/15.400
19/5:00.643

5/15.028
20/5:11.507

2/14.595
21/5:11.780

4/16.543
20/5:10.347

6/15.611
20/5:15.200

Lap 4 9/15.250
19/5:02.309

10/16.743
17/5:05.511

4/15.555
20/5:10.185

7/15.126
19/5:00.058

1/14.168
21/5:04.595

8/15.787
19/5:00.471

5/15.348
20/5:10.370

2/14.119
21/5:07.960

3/14.940
20/5:07.460

6/15.378
20/5:13.290

Lap 5 9/15.561
19/5:00.979

10/17.773
17/5:04.837

5/14.796
20/5:07.332

6/15.215
20/5:13.540

1/14.418
21/5:04.231

8/15.392
20/5:14.596

4/14.733
20/5:07.228

2/13.881
21/5:04.668

3/14.373
20/5:03.460

7/15.866
20/5:14.096

Lap 6 8/17.564
19/5:06.435

9/16.564
17/5:00.962

5/15.447
20/5:07.600

6/15.021
20/5:11.353

1/13.932
21/5:02.288

7/15.371
20/5:13.400

4/14.260
20/5:03.557

2/14.236
21/5:03.716

3/14.498
20/5:01.210

10/28.309
17/5:02.694

Lap 7 8/15.318
19/5:04.236

9/15.585
18/5:13.218

5/14.842
20/5:06.063

6/15.807
20/5:12.037

1/14.590
21/5:02.874

7/15.542
20/5:13.034

3/14.403
20/5:01.343

2/15.602
21/5:07.134

4/15.308
20/5:01.917

10/16.152
18/5:16.247

Lap 8 8/15.322
19/5:02.596

10/20.565
17/5:02.541

5/14.696
20/5:04.545

7/16.400
20/5:14.033

1/14.880
21/5:04.075

6/15.256
20/5:12.045

3/14.911
20/5:00.953

2/14.344
21/5:06.395

4/14.746
20/5:01.043

9/15.180
18/5:10.871

Lap 9 8/15.009
19/5:00.660

10/18.631
17/5:04.117

5/14.381
20/5:02.664

7/15.156
20/5:12.820

2/15.923
21/5:07.442

6/15.704
20/5:12.271

3/14.259
21/5:14.160

1/14.664
21/5:06.567

4/14.770
20/5:00.416

9/14.429
18/5:05.188

Lap 10 8/14.538
20/5:13.912

10/17.193
17/5:02.933

5/14.306
20/5:01.010

6/15.270
20/5:12.078

2/14.256
21/5:06.636

7/15.625
20/5:12.294

3/14.854
21/5:13.937

1/14.468
21/5:06.293

4/14.637
21/5:14.630

9/15.390
18/5:02.371

Lap 11 8/15.225
20/5:13.056

10/20.754
17/5:07.468

4/14.363
21/5:14.748

6/15.476
20/5:11.845

1/13.875
21/5:05.248

7/15.692
20/5:12.435

3/14.292
21/5:12.682

2/14.500
21/5:06.130

5/16.136
20/5:01.745

9/19.603
18/5:06.961

Lap 12 7/21.243
19/5:06.255

9/21.804
17/5:12.735

4/14.276
21/5:13.502

6/15.171
20/5:11.143

1/14.179
21/5:04.624

3/14.206
21/5:11.486

2/16.010
21/5:08.637

5/15.158
20/5:01.863

8/15.986
18/5:05.360

Lap 13 7/15.494
19/5:05.342

9/16.099
17/5:09.731

4/14.681
21/5:13.102

6/15.724
20/5:11.400

2/17.345
21/5:09.210

3/14.864
21/5:11.537

1/14.283
21/5:07.968

5/14.357
20/5:00.731

8/15.046
18/5:02.703

Lap 14 7/21.132
19/5:12.211

9/17.685
17/5:09.082

4/17.160
20/5:01.407

6/16.003
20/5:12.019

2/15.059
21/5:09.713

3/15.139
21/5:11.993

1/14.001
21/5:06.972

5/16.137
20/5:02.303

8/16.613
18/5:02.441

Lap 15 7/16.233
19/5:11.958

9/19.339
17/5:10.394

4/14.892
20/5:01.169

6/15.797
20/5:12.280

2/15.760
21/5:11.129

3/14.511
21/5:11.508

1/14.684
21/5:07.065

5/16.414
20/5:04.035

8/15.447
18/5:00.815

Lap 16 7/16.552
19/5:12.117

9/16.305
17/5:08.318

4/15.618
20/5:01.869

6/16.209
20/5:13.024

2/14.934
21/5:11.284

3/15.114
21/5:11.876

1/14.581
21/5:07.011

5/14.844
20/5:03.588

8/15.243
19/5:15.782

Lap 17 7/17.935
19/5:13.802

9/18.794
17/5:08.976

4/14.294
20/5:00.928

6/15.320
20/5:12.634

2/14.315
21/5:10.657

3/15.881
21/5:13.148

1/14.117
21/5:06.390

5/16.154
20/5:04.734

8/16.340
19/5:15.469

Lap 18 8/17.702
19/5:15.054

4/14.723
20/5:00.569

6/15.106
20/5:12.050

2/14.605
21/5:10.437

3/14.999
21/5:13.250

1/14.397
21/5:06.165

5/14.641
20/5:04.072

7/14.995
19/5:13.771

Lap 19 8/16.461
19/5:14.933

4/14.932
20/5:00.467

6/15.215
20/5:11.642

2/15.742
21/5:11.497

3/15.296
21/5:13.669

1/14.037
21/5:05.565

5/14.404
20/5:03.231

7/15.362
19/5:12.619

Lap 20 4/14.573
20/5:00.017

6/15.179
20/5:11.239

2/14.256
21/5:10.891

3/14.840
21/5:13.568

1/14.057
21/5:05.047

5/15.194
20/5:03.263

Lap 21 2/14.634
21/5:10.721

3/15.360
21/5:13.996

1/14.261
21/5:04.782
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